
Date Day of Week Comments

21-Jun Wed Delete test database, upload August Product

22-Jun Thu Copy Forward runs in DPS using 8/16 effective date/begin run edits

23-Jun Fri Run edits

24-Jun Sat Off

25-Jun Sun Off

26-Jun Mon Run edits

27-Jun Tue

Run edits

LOCK DOWN SCPS

28-Jun Wed

Download edited runs and send to Optym

If Opytm approves of download, delete test

29-Jun Thu

Optym verifies data/cleans/uploads to DriverMax

GLI continues testing import process

30-Jun Fri

Optym verifies data/cleans/uploads to DriverMax

GLI continues testing import process

1-Jul Sat Off

2-Jul Sun Off

3-Jul Mon

GLI verifies DriverMax is updated, begins scenario testing

GLI continues testing import process

4-Jul Tue Holiday

5-Jul Wed

Call with Karen and Sammie to discuss parameters for scenarios

GLI runs scenarios in Driver Max

GLI continues testing import process

6-Jul Thu GLI runs scenarios

7-Jul Fri

Final scenario run and reviewed/approved

GLI sends Optym final schedule product/identifies changes to original file, sends garage locations for added segments

8-Jul Sat Optym verifies data/cleans/uploads to DriverMax

9-Jul Sun Optym verifies data/cleans/uploads to DriverMax

10-Jul Mon Final Scenario run, validated

11-Jul Tue Upload to DPS Production begins

12-Jul Wed Upload to DPS Production continues

13-Jul Thu Edit Runs

14-Jul Fri Edit Runs

15-Jul Sat Off

16-Jul Sun Off

17-Jul Mon Karen and Sammie/Optym Overiview

18-Jul Tue

Karen and Sammie Optym Overview

Edit Runs

Remaining Drivers Arrive (afternoon)

19-Jul Wed

Optym Overview with all drivers

Run Guides Published for Field Viewing

20-Jul Thu

Optym Overview with all drivers

Field Reviews Book

21-Jul Fri Field Reviews Book

22-Jul Sat Field Reviews Book

23-Jul Sun Field Reviews Book

24-Jul Mon Field Reviews Book

25-Jul Tue Changes Due for final Book by Noon - Field Prints Final Book

26-Jul Wed Bidding Begins

27-Jul Thu Bidding

28-Jul Fri Bidding

29-Jul Sat Bidding

30-Jul Sun Bidding

31-Jul Mon Bidding

1-Aug Tue Bidding

2-Aug Wed Biding Ends/Preliminary Awards

3-Aug Thu Protest Period

4-Aug Fri Protest Period

5-Aug Sat Protest Period

6-Aug Sun Protest Period

7-Aug Mon Protest Period

8-Aug Tue Protest Period

9-Aug Wed Final Awards

10-Aug Thu Field Transition

11-Aug Fri Field Transition

12-Aug Sat Field Transition

13-Aug Sun Field Transition

14-Aug Mon Field Transition

15-Aug Tue Field Transition

16-Aug Wed Schedule Change


